The Youth Action Hudson Holiday Craft fair Fundraiser will be held on Saturday, December 7<sup>th</sup> from 9AM to 3PM at Hudson Middle School, 1300 Carmichael Rd, Hudson Wisconsin. We will once again have live music and terrific concessions. Last year we had **2000 people** attend and 170 vendors! Registrations for handcrafted items will be reviewed on a first come first serve basis, so we encourage you to submit your registration information as soon as possible. Remaining spaces (if available) will be offered to individuals selling direct marketing products.

Space size is 10' x 6' at a cost of \$85. There are no refunds as this is a fundraiser. Participants must provide their own tables. A chair will be provided. Please include three photos of the items that you will be selling at this event with your registration form – photos are required. No food for consumption on the premises is allowed for sale. Setup will begin at 6:00 AM, and the doors will open to the public at 9:00 AM. The event will close at 3:00 PM, with the building closing at 5:00 PM. Vendors are required to park in the vendor parking lot – no exceptions.

If you have any questions, contact us at 651-259-2108 or email at <u>youthactionhudson@ymcamn.org</u>.

2024 Youth Action Hudson Holiday Craft Fair Registration					
Name		Address			
City	State	Zip Code	Phone		
Email Address		(required	– confirmation will be s	ent via email)	
License Plate Number					
Circle one of the following	g: Handmade by me	e OR Direct Marketing	- list brand		
Type of Craft (floral, potter Please include three photo	y, clothing, jewelry e os of the items that y	etc)rou will be selling at thi	s event.		
Additional Comments or Re	equests (electricity, sa	ame booth, etc.):			
Number of spaces	at \$85 each Tota	l enclosed \$			
Please make checks payable	e to: YMCA in Huds	son attn. Youth Action	Hudson		
I, the seller will indemnify a District and/or any other sp participation in the Hudson sale of any items it deems it the items purchased at the sI HAVE READ THIS REUNDERSTAND THAT I HAT THE FREELY AND VOLUNTAR RELEASE OF ALL LIABILIT	and hold Youth Action onsor organization he Holiday Craft Fair. You nappropriate. Hudso ale, and transactions LEASE AND WAIV AVE GIVEN UP SURILY AND INTEND N	armless for any claims, Youth Action Hudson at on Holiday Craft Fair spoare solely between the selection OF LIABILITY FURSTANTIAL RIGHTS ENTY SIGNATURE TO BE	Hudson Middle School, the damages or injury that me the YMCA reserves the right of the YMCA reserves the right of the YMCA reserves the right of the Standard	ay arise from my ight to restrict the guarantee any of ITS TERMS, AVE SIGNED IT	
SignatureSubmit completed form, pho	otos, and payment (ch	eck/money order) to:	ate:		

Youth Action Hudson Holiday Craft Fair 2211 Vine Street, Hudson WI 54016